
334 PAREDES Nathaly ECU
335 PLAZA Mylena ECU

3 - 0  (4, 4, 2)
22/Mar - 09:00h T 1 334 PAREDES Nathaly ECU

335 PLAZA Mylena ECU
353 ARRUA Josefina PAR
351 MENCIA Cristina PAR

3 - 0  (3, 11, 3)
22/Mar - 11:00h T 4 334 PAREDES Nathaly ECU

335 PLAZA Mylena ECU

307 GONZALEZ Aldana ARG
308 PAROLA Valentina ARG

307 GONZALEZ Aldana ARG
22/Mar - 09:00h T 2 308 PAROLA Valentina ARG

3 - 2  (-9, -9, 3, 11, 10)
360 CISNEROS Alessandra PER
361 CHAN Teresa PER

3 - 0  (9, 8, 4)
22/Mar - 12:00h T 3 334 PAREDES Nathaly ECU

335 PLAZA Mylena ECU

327 ECHEVERRY Manuela COL
328 RESTREPO Valeria COL

3 - 0  (3, 7, 4)
22/Mar - 09:00h T 3 327 ECHEVERRY Manuela COL

328 RESTREPO Valeria COL
350 CARRILLO Isabella PAR
352 MACHUCA Ahinoa PAR

326 RIOS Natasha CHI
22/Mar - 11:00h T 3 323 RIOS Valentina CHI

3 - 0  (10, 5, 6)

326 RIOS Natasha CHI
323 RIOS Valentina CHI

326 RIOS Natasha CHI
22/Mar - 09:00h T 4 323 RIOS Valentina CHI

3 - 1  (8, 9, -7, 8)
317 FUKASE Tamyres BRA
316 LIMA Livia BRA

CHAMPION
-   
-   

359 HUAPAYA Gianella PER
358 SANTUR Kelly PER

3 - 0  (8, 7, 3)
22/Mar - 09:00h T 5 359 HUAPAYA Gianella PER

358 SANTUR Kelly PER
306 DING Divina ARG
305 RAJMIL Muriel ARG

3 - 0  (6, 13, 5)
22/Mar - 11:00h T 2 359 HUAPAYA Gianella PER

358 SANTUR Kelly PER

336 ORTIZ Milena ECU
337 VASQUEZ Romina ECU

336 ORTIZ Milena ECU
22/Mar - 09:00h T 6 337 VASQUEZ Romina ECU

3 - 0  (4, 5, 4)
347 APUD Karimi PAR
348 ROTELA Lujan PAR

346 GOMEZ Leyla PAR
22/Mar - 12:00h T 4 349 MUTTI Cielo PAR

3 - 0  (7, 7, 6)

325 FLORES Jerusalen CHI
324 MONTECINO Macarena CHI

3 - 0  (3, 5, 3)
22/Mar - 09:00h T 7 325 FLORES Jerusalen CHI

324 MONTECINO Macarena CHI
309 LOYOLA Adriana BOL
310 DELGADILLO Tais BOL

346 GOMEZ Leyla PAR
22/Mar - 11:00h T 1 349 MUTTI Cielo PAR

3 - 1  (8, -8, 3, 9)

315 KIMOTO Beatriz BRA
318 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA

346 GOMEZ Leyla PAR
22/Mar - 09:00h T 8 349 MUTTI Cielo PAR

3 - 1  (7, 7, -9, 3)
346 GOMEZ Leyla PAR
349 MUTTI Cielo PAR

DOBLES INFANTIL DAMAS

22/Mar - 13:00h T 1
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@FAV ITTF 2016 Last update on 22/03/2016 at 11:01



115 TEODORO Guilherme BRA
116 TORINO Rafael BRA

1 - 0  (0)
115 TEODORO Guilherme BRA
116 TORINO Rafael BRA

X BYE  
X BYE  

3 - 1  (8, -8, 5, 6)
22/Mar - 11:00h T 5 115 TEODORO Guilherme BRA

116 TORINO Rafael BRA

151 LOPEZ Sebastian PAR
153 HERMOSILLA Diego PAR

160 CUCHO Adolfo PER
22/Mar - 09:30h T 1 161 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER

3 - 1  (-11, 7, 8, 9)
160 CUCHO Adolfo PER
161 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER

3 - 2  (-6, 6, 8, -9, 7)
22/Mar - 12:00h T 2 115 TEODORO Guilherme BRA

116 TORINO Rafael BRA

126 ALVARADO Francisco CHI
124 PAREDES Jorge CHI

3 - 1  (2, 3, -9, 3)
22/Mar - 09:30h T 2 126 ALVARADO Francisco CHI

124 PAREDES Jorge CHI
107 DE VINCENZO Matias ARG
108 MENGHI Manuel ARG

134 ESCOBAR Bryan ECU
22/Mar - 11:00h T 6 136 VARGAS Giuliann ECU

3 - 1  (6, 9, -2, 8)

152 AGUIRRE Ivan PAR
150 ROLON Hugo PAR

134 ESCOBAR Bryan ECU
22/Mar - 09:30h T 3 136 VARGAS Giuliann ECU

3 - 2  (-12, -10, 7, 6, 6)
134 ESCOBAR Bryan ECU
136 VARGAS Giuliann ECU

CHAMPION
-   
-   

135 MOLINA Eduardo ECU
137 ROBALINO Neycer ECU

3 - 2  (9, -11, -9, 8, 9)
22/Mar - 09:30h T 4 159 DUFFOO Felipe PER

158 LOLI Jhon PER
159 DUFFOO Felipe PER
158 LOLI Jhon PER

3 - 1  (-9, 8, 6, 7)
22/Mar - 11:00h T 7 159 DUFFOO Felipe PER

158 LOLI Jhon PER

128 GONZALEZ Camilo COL
127 MONTES Santiago COL

128 GONZALEZ Camilo COL
22/Mar - 09:30h T 5 127 MONTES Santiago COL

3 - 2  (-10, 6, 4, -5, 8)
149 APUD Elias PAR
148 OHARA Sergio PAR

118 Silva Diogo BRA
22/Mar - 12:00h T 1 117 TOMOIKE Eduardo BRA

3 - 1  (-7, 6, 6, 7)

106 GUADALUPE Matias ARG
105 LORENZO Santiago ARG

3 - 2  (-6, -9, 9, 8, 8)
22/Mar - 09:30h T 6 125 CASTILLO Gustavo CHI

123 MARTINEZ Andres CHI
125 CASTILLO Gustavo CHI
123 MARTINEZ Andres CHI

118 Silva Diogo BRA
22/Mar - 11:00h T 8 117 TOMOIKE Eduardo BRA

3 - 2  (-7, 2, -6, 5, 6)

146 LEON David PAR
147 RIOS Gabriel PAR

118 Silva Diogo BRA
22/Mar - 10:00h T 7 117 TOMOIKE Eduardo BRA

3 - 0  (5, 7, 9)
118 Silva Diogo BRA
117 TOMOIKE Eduardo BRA
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DOBLES INFANTIL MASCULINO

22/Mar - 13:00h T 2

@FAV ITTF 2016 Last update on 22/03/2016 at 11:01



1 115 TEODORO Guilherme BRA
317 FUKASE Tamyres BRA

22/Mar - 15:00 h T 1 -   
107 DE VINCENZO Matias ARG -   

2 307 GONZALEZ Aldana ARG
22/Mar - 17:00h T 8 -   

3 153 HERMOSILLA Diego PAR -   
351 MENCIA Cristina PAR -   

22/Mar - 15:00h T 2 -   
159 DUFFOO Felipe PER

4 359 HUAPAYA Gianella PER
22/Mar - 18:00h T 2 -   

5 137 ROBALINO Neycer ECU -   
337 VASQUEZ Romina ECU

22/Mar - 15:00h T 3 -   
128 GONZALEZ Camilo COL -   

6 327 ECHEVERRY Manuela COL -   
22/Mar - 17:00h T 7 -   

7 148 OHARA Sergio PAR
348 ROTELA Lujan PAR -   

22/Mar - 15:00h T 4 -   
123 MARTINEZ Andres CHI

8 323 RIOS Valentina CHI
22/Mar - 19:00h T 2 -   

9 129 ABOUCHAR Sebastian COL -   
329 SANCHEZ Zcharick COL

22/Mar - 15:00h T 5 -   
152 AGUIRRE Ivan PAR -   

10 353 ARRUA Josefina PAR
22/Mar - 17:00h T 6 -   

11 160 CUCHO Adolfo PER -   
360 CISNEROS Alessandra PER -   

22/Mar - 15:00h T 6 -   
105 LORENZO Santiago ARG

12 305 RAJMIL Muriel ARG -   
22/Mar - 18:00h T 1 -   

13 126 ALVARADO Francisco CHI
324 MONTECINO Macarena CHI

22/Mar - 15:00h T 7 -   
118 Silva Diogo BRA -   

14 316 LIMA Livia BRA -   
22/Mar - 17:00h T 5 -   

15 136 VARGAS Giuliann ECU
335 PLAZA Mylena ECU -   

22/Mar - 15:00h T 8 -   
146 LEON David PAR

16 346 GOMEZ Leyla PAR CHAMPION
-   

17 117 TOMOIKE Eduardo BRA -   
315 KIMOTO Beatriz BRA

22/Mar - 15:30h T 8 -   
127 MONTES Santiago COL -   

18 328 RESTREPO Valeria COL
22/Mar - 17:00h T 4 -   

19 124 PAREDES Jorge CHI -   
326 RIOS Natasha CHI -   

22/Mar - 15:30h T 7 -   
147 RIOS Gabriel PAR

20 347 APUD Karimi PAR
22/Mar - 18:00h T 4 -   

21 108 MENGHI Manuel ARG -   
308 PAROLA Valentina ARG

22/Mar - 15:30h T 6 -   
135 MOLINA Eduardo ECU -   

22 336 ORTIZ Milena ECU -   
22/Mar - 17:00h T 3 -   

23 158 LOLI Jhon PER
358 SANTUR Kelly PER -   

22/Mar - 15:30h T 5 -   
149 APUD Elias PAR

24 349 MUTTI Cielo PAR -   
22/Mar - 19:00h T 1 -   

25 161 FERNANDEZ Carlos PER
361 CHAN Teresa PER

22/Mar - 15:30h T 4 -   
106 GUADALUPE Matias ARG -   

26 306 DING Divina ARG
22/Mar - 17:00h T 2 -   

27 116 TORINO Rafael BRA -   
318 TAKAHASHI Giulia BRA -   

22/Mar - 15:30h T 3 -   
150 ROLON Hugo PAR

28 350 CARRILLO Isabella PAR -   
22/Mar - 18:00h T 3 -   

29 151 LOPEZ Sebastian PAR
352 MACHUCA Ahinoa PAR

22/Mar - 15:30h T 2 -   
125 CASTILLO Gustavo CHI -   

30 325 FLORES Jerusalen CHI -   
22/Mar - 17:00h T 1 -   

31 110 LEON Matias BOL
309 LOYOLA Adriana BOL -   

22/Mar - 15:30h T 1 -   
134 ESCOBAR Bryan ECU

32 334 PAREDES Nathaly ECU

DOBLES MIXTO INFANTIL 

22/Mar - 20:00h T 1

@FAV ITTF 2016 Last update on 22/03/2016 at 11:01



313 NAKASHIMA Alexia BRA
311 NAKADA Leticia BRA

1 - 0  (0)
313 NAKASHIMA Alexia BRA
311 NAKADA Leticia BRA

X BYE  
X BYE  

3 - 0  (7, 10, 3)
22/Mar - 11:30h T 4 313 NAKASHIMA Alexia BRA

311 NAKADA Leticia BRA

344 BERTOLO Azul PAR
343 GIRALA Leila PAR

330 GALVEZ Eunice ECU
22/Mar - 10:00h T 1 331 VASQUEZ Camila ECU

3 - 0  (6, 7, 3)
330 GALVEZ Eunice ECU
331 VASQUEZ Camila ECU

3 - 1  (7, -5, 9, 8)
22/Mar - 12:30h T 1 313 NAKASHIMA Alexia BRA

311 NAKADA Leticia BRA

321 NUNEZ Thiare CHI
322 PENA Tiare CHI

3 - 2  (-8, 7, -1, 11, 8)
22/Mar - 10:00h T 2 357 DUFFOO Isabel PER

356 REGAIRA Micaela PER
357 DUFFOO Isabel PER
356 REGAIRA Micaela PER

301 KAIZOJI Camila ARG
22/Mar - 11:30h T 3 303 ZAPATERO Ana ARG

3 - 2  (9, -5, 9, -11, 6)

340 APUD Alexa PAR
341 DOMINGUEZ Ruth PAR

301 KAIZOJI Camila ARG
22/Mar - 10:00h T 3 303 ZAPATERO Ana ARG

3 - 0  (10, 7, 8)
301 KAIZOJI Camila ARG
303 ZAPATERO Ana ARG

CHAMPION
-   
-   

355 MORI Paola PER
354 NIETO Janina PER

3 - 0  (9, 10, 9)
22/Mar - 10:00h T 4 355 MORI Paola PER

354 NIETO Janina PER
339 CACERES Panambi PAR
338 HERMOSILLA Melina PAR

3 - 0  (9, 7, 11)
22/Mar - 11:30h T 2 355 MORI Paola PER

354 NIETO Janina PER

333 CEDENO Paola ECU
332 JARAMILLO Dayana ECU

314 KODAMA Gabriella BRA
22/Mar - 10:00h T 5 312 KOHATSU Martina BRA

3 - 1  (-8, 5, 9, 6)
314 KODAMA Gabriella BRA
312 KOHATSU Martina BRA

355 MORI Paola PER
22/Mar - 12:30h T 2 354 NIETO Janina PER

3 - 1  (10, -8, 5, 9)

302 PEREZ Candela ARG
304 ZAPATERO Daniela ARG

3 - 0  (5, 4, 3)
22/Mar - 10:00h T 6 302 PEREZ Candela ARG

304 ZAPATERO Daniela ARG
345 GONZALEZ Maria PAR
342 RAMIREZ Nathalia PAR

320 DIAZ Eymmy CHI
22/Mar - 11:30h T 1 319 ORTEGA Daniela CHI

3 - 1  (4, -6, 7, 5)

X BYE  
X BYE  

320 DIAZ Eymmy CHI
319 ORTEGA Daniela CHI

1 - 0  (0)
320 DIAZ Eymmy CHI
319 ORTEGA Daniela CHI

DOBLES JUVENIL FEMENINO

22/Mar - 13:30h T 2
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101 CIFUENTES Horacio ARG
102 SANCHI Francisco ARG

1 - 0  (0)
101 CIFUENTES Horacio ARG
102 SANCHI Francisco ARG

X BYE  
X BYE  

3 - 1  (-12, 3, 4, 6)
22/Mar - 11:30h T 8 101 CIFUENTES Horacio ARG

102 SANCHI Francisco ARG

145 GARCETE Victor PAR
144 LOVERA Jose PAR

154 DUFFOO Moises PER
22/Mar - 10:30h T 1 155 ORTIZ Sebastian PER

3 - 0  (9, 8, 2)
154 DUFFOO Moises PER
155 ORTIZ Sebastian PER

4 - 1  (3, 8, 7, -6, 7)
22/Mar - 12:30h T 3 101 CIFUENTES Horacio ARG

102 SANCHI Francisco ARG

113 FERREIRA Renan BRA
114 YONESAKE Rodrigo BRA

3 - 2  (-9, 6, 8, -10, 6)
22/Mar - 10:30h T 2 113 FERREIRA Renan BRA

114 YONESAKE Rodrigo BRA
122 GARCIA Rodrigo CHI
119 TORO Leandro CHI

113 FERREIRA Renan BRA
22/Mar - 11:30h T 7 114 YONESAKE Rodrigo BRA

3 - 1  (-9, 11, 14, 7)

139 APUD Ezequiel PAR
140 ROTELA Ignacio PAR

131 ESPINOZA John ECU
22/Mar - 10:30h T 3 130 RIOFRIO Emiliano ECU

3 - 0  (4, 6, 5)
131 ESPINOZA John ECU
130 RIOFRIO Emiliano ECU

CHAMPION
-   
-   

104 BENTANCOR Martin ARG
103 JOFFRE Tomas ARG

3 - 0  (6, 3, 3)
22/Mar - 10:30h T 4 104 BENTANCOR Martin ARG

103 JOFFRE Tomas ARG
109 QUIROZ Julian BOL
110 LEON Matias BOL

3 - 0  (2, 3, 9)
22/Mar - 11:30h T 6 104 BENTANCOR Martin ARG

103 JOFFRE Tomas ARG

142 FERREIRA Mathias PAR
143 ROTELA Juan PAR

120 MARTINEZ Elias CHI
22/Mar - 10:30h T 5 121 SEPULVEDA Diego CHI

3 - 2  (8, -11, -9, 12, 8)
120 MARTINEZ Elias CHI
121 SEPULVEDA Diego CHI

112 ALMEIDA Siddharta BRA
22/Mar - 12:30h T 4 111 YOKOTA Gustavo BRA

3 - 0  (7, 10, 5)

156 HIDALGO Rodrigo PER
157 SHION Sebastian PER

3 - 1  (7, -5, 14, 7)
22/Mar - 10:30h T 6 133 ORDONEZ Alonso ECU

132 PAREDES Jimmie ECU
133 ORDONEZ Alonso ECU
132 PAREDES Jimmie ECU

112 ALMEIDA Siddharta BRA
22/Mar - 11:30h T 5 111 YOKOTA Gustavo BRA

3 - 1  (7, 5, -9, 6)

138 OCAMPOS Agustin PAR
141 TEROL Enzo PAR

112 ALMEIDA Siddharta BRA
22/Mar - 10:30h T 7 111 YOKOTA Gustavo BRA

3 - 0  (2, 4, 5)
112 ALMEIDA Siddharta BRA
111 YOKOTA Gustavo BRA
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JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES

22/Mar - 13:30h T 1

@FAV ITTF 2016 Last update on 22/03/2016 at 11:01



1 111 YOKOTA Gustavo BRA
311 NAKADA Leticia BRA

-   
X BYE  -   

2 X BYE  
22/Mar - 17:30h T 8 -   

3 144 LOVERA Jose PAR -   
343 GIRALA Leila PAR -   

22/Mar - 16:00h T 1 -   
155 ORTIZ Sebastian PER

4 356 REGAIRA Micaela PER
22/Mar - 18:30h T 4 -   

5 122 GARCIA Rodrigo CHI -   
321 NUNEZ Thiare CHI

22/Mar - 16:00h T 2 -   
131 ESPINOZA John ECU -   

6 332 JARAMILLO Dayana ECU -   
22/Mar - 17:30h T 7 -   

7 145 GARCETE Victor PAR
344 BERTOLO Azul PAR -   

22/Mar - 16:00h T 3 -   
102 SANCHI Francisco ARG

8 301 KAIZOJI Camila ARG
22/Mar - 19:30h T 2 -   

9 120 MARTINEZ Elias CHI -   
319 ORTEGA Daniela CHI

22/Mar - 16:00h T 4 -   
141 TEROL Enzo PAR -   

10 341 DOMINGUEZ Ruth PAR
22/Mar - 17:30h T 6 -   

11 114 YONESAKE Rodrigo BRA -   
314 KODAMA Gabriella BRA -   

22/Mar - 16:00h T 5 -   
157 SHION Sebastian PER

12 355 MORI Paola PER -   
22/Mar - 18:30h T 1 -   

13 104 BENTANCOR Martin ARG
304 ZAPATERO Daniela ARG

22/Mar - 16:00h T 6 -   
138 OCAMPOS Agustin PAR -   

14 339 CACERES Panambi PAR -   
22/Mar - 17:30h T 5 -   

15 X BYE  
X BYE  -   

-   
130 RIOFRIO Emiliano ECU

16 330 GALVEZ Eunice ECU CHAMPION
-   

17 113 FERREIRA Renan BRA -   
312 KOHATSU Martina BRA

22/Mar - 16:00h T 7 -   
142 FERREIRA Mathias PAR -   

18 342 RAMIREZ Nathalia PAR
22/Mar - 17:30h T 4 -   

19 133 ORDONEZ Alonso ECU -   
333 CEDENO Paola ECU -   

22/Mar - 16:30h T 2 -   
121 SEPULVEDA Diego CHI

20 320 DIAZ Eymmy CHI
22/Mar - 18:30h T 2 -   

21 103 JOFFRE Tomas ARG -   
302 PEREZ Candela ARG

22/Mar - 16:30h T 3 -   
139 APUD Ezequiel PAR -   

22 340 APUD Alexa PAR -   
22/Mar - 17:30h T 3 -   

23 109 QUIROZ Julian BOL
310 DELGADILLO Tais BOL -   

22/Mar - 16:30h T 4 -   
156 HIDALGO Rodrigo PER

24 354 NIETO Janina PER -   
22/Mar - 19:30h T 1 -   

25 112 ALMEIDA Siddharta BRA
313 NAKASHIMA Alexia BRA

22/Mar - 16:30h T 5 -   
132 PAREDES Jimmie ECU -   

26 331 VASQUEZ Camila ECU
22/Mar - 17:30h T 2 -   

27 154 DUFFOO Moises PER -   
357 DUFFOO Isabel PER -   

22/Mar - 16:30h T 6 -   
140 ROTELA Ignacio PAR

28 338 HERMOSILLA Melina PAR -   
22/Mar - 18:30h T 3 -   

29 119 TORO Leandro CHI
322 PENA Tiare CHI

22/Mar - 16:30h T 7 -   
143 ROTELA Juan PAR -   

30 345 GONZALEZ Maria PAR -   
22/Mar - 17:30h T 1 -   

31 X BYE  
X BYE  -   

-   
101 CIFUENTES Horacio ARG

32 303 ZAPATERO Ana ARG

JUNIOR MIXED DOUBLES

22/Mar - 20:00h T 2

@FAV ITTF 2016 Last update on 22/03/2016 at 11:01


